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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Operating Officer
Chief Financial Officer

Chief Facilities Development
Officer

Pharmacist

Supervisor Retail Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Director Msc

Director It Operations
Director Pharmacy

Pharmacist, Clinical Program
Analyst

Chief Nursing Officer
Medical Physicist

Staff Nurse

Director Hr

Director Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Staff Nurse

Director Surgical Services
Director

Systems Administration
Manager

Director Quality & Regulations
Staff Nurse

Director It Operations

Nurse Navigator

Director Community
Development

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Admin
Admin
Finance

Facilities Mgmt

Pharmacy

Retail Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Physician Services
IT

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Nursing Admin
Cancer Center
ER

HR

Pharmacy
Pharmacy

ICU

Surgical Svcs
Innovation

IT

Q&R
Surgical Svcs
IT

Cancer Center

Comm Development

Total Wages

$506,647
$223,296
$217,756
$200,576

$176,721
$174,092
$169,230
$168,695
$168,568
$167,598
$164,178

$164,074
$156,506
$154,393
$153,697
$153,507
$144,070
$143,424
$143,276
$143,010
$138,990

$136,529
$136,477
$134,722
$134,635
$132,321

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$29,389
$27,095
$22,220

$8,733

$12,429
$15,929
$11,965
$13,504
$11,686

$6,894
$15,598

$11,546

$6,194
$17,131
$17,296
$10,586

$8,783
$16,194
$11,041
$18,219
$12,513

$14,082
$13,128
$14,224
$11.876

$8,434



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

Director Di & Patient Services
Staff Nurse

Controller

House Supervisor

Ultrasound Tech Il

Director Community Health
Services

Staff Nurse

Ultrasound Tech Il

Staff Nurse

Director Inpatient Services

Director Materials
Management

Staff Nurse

Director Fund Development
House Supervisor

Director Him

Director Lab Services
System Administrator Il
Manager Paas & Endoscopy
Staff Nurse

Director Clinical Operations
Director Emergency Services
Nurse Performance Analyst

Medical Staff Performance
Review Coordinator

Director Measure C
Construction

Clinical Lab Scientist
Manager Or & Spd
Clinical Lab Scientist

Nursing Informatics Clinical
Analyst

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Di Svcs

ICU

Treasury Svcs
Nursing Admin
Ultrasound

Oh Clinics Medi-Cal

Surgical Svcs

DI Briner Ultrasound

PAAS
ICU
Mat Man

W&F
Foundation TFH
Nursing Admin
HIM

Lab

IT

PAAS

Surgical Svcs
Physician Services
ER

Nursing Admin
Q&R

Measure C Labor

Lab

Surgical Svcs
Lab

Nursing Admin

$131,206
$130,655
$130,301
$129,161
$128,756
$128,436

$128,363
$128,228
$127,758
$127,705
$127,691

$126,495
$126,158
$124,611
$124,538
$123,791
$122,046
$121,579
$121,380
$121,137
$120,943
$120,859
$120,053

$119,916

$119,130
$118,974
$116,231
$115,613

$11,121
$11,636
$9,824
$4,413
$8,510
$13,468

$13,591
$8,806
$12,340
$13,598
$9,243

$12,665
$8,227
$13,105
$7,617
$9,183
$7,769
$10,181
$7,392
$4,086
$12,850
$13,166
$11,592

$12,081

$5,075
$12,456
$7,156
$12,384



55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Wellness/Community Health
Svcs Coordinator

Nurse Informatics Manager
Facilities Chief Engineer

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Clinical Program Analyst

Staff Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Nuclear Med Technician
Supervisor, Med Surge

Staff Nurse

Manager Clinical Nurse

Nurse Manager

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Lead Case Manager

Mri Coordinator
Programmer/Analyst Il
Manager Di & Mammography
Staff Nurse

Manager Women & Family
Director Facilities Management
System Administrator Il
Internal Clinical Auditor
Director Marketing

System Administrator I

Di Tech Il

Director Medical Staff Services

Nurse Clinician

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Wellness
Neighborhood

Nursing Admin
Facilities Mgmt
PAAS

Endo Svcs
Med/Surge
W& F

IT

Nursing Admin

Occ Health Svcs

Nuclear Med
Med/Surge

ER

Cancer Center
Home Health
Hospice

ER

Case Mgmt
MRI

IT

Di Svcs
Med/Surge

W & F
Facilities Mgmt
IT

Revenue Cycle
Marketing

IT

Di Svcs
Medical Staff
Nursing Admin

$115,369

$115,152
$114,365
$114,230
$113,907
$113,596
$113,001
$112,836
$112,834
$112,034
$111,332
$110,682
$110,249
$109,872
$109,720
$109,591
$109,461
$109,404
$109,379
$107,876
$107,453
$107,447
$106,803
$106,779
$106,642
$105,279
$104,553
$104,281
$104,180
$104,084
$104,008

$12,369

$5,271
$9,150
$6,847
$7,006
$4,470
$10,733
$11,345
$6,890
$7,200
$7,163
$6,448
$11,200
$3,409
$11,281
$11,040
$11,596
$10,821
$6,761
$6,551
$6,542
$11,825
$4,235
$6,518
$6,637
$10,181
$7,535
$6,840
$9,683
$7,508
$6,216



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Clinical Nurse Coordinator
Manager, Systems Interface
Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Director, Dietary

Staff Nurse

Di Tech Il

Di Tech Il

Staff Nurse

Nurse Practitioner/Physician'S
Assistant

Clinical Lab Scientist
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse

Clinical Lab Scientist

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

W & F

IT

ICU

ICU

Dietary

Surgical Svcs

Di Svcs

Di Svcs

Med/Surge

MSC IM/Pulmonology

Lab
Med/Surge
ICU

Surgical Svcs

Lab

$103,950
$103,820
$103,712
$103,708
$103,056
$102,814
$102,635
$102,254
$102,160
$102,154

$101,759
$101,427
$100,749
$100,589
$100,151

$10,703
$10,638
$10,767
$6,724
$10,598
$3,154
$6,245
$9,442
$9,616
$11,322

$6,060
$8,517
$6,190
$10,388
$12,030



